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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS
Haydon Building Corp Debbie O'Connor 602 296 1496 doconne@haydonbc.com x
New Grid Will Herndon 602 7683261 will.herndon@newgridpower.com x
Sky Engineering Michael georgopapadakos 602 309 2783 mikeg@skyengineering.net X
TSG Constructors LLC Stan Showalter 623 742 0161 s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com X
Skanska USA Civil Mike Radack 480 215 9000 Mike.radack@skanska.com X
Ricor Inc. Bryan Normandin 602 437 0202 bnormandin@ricorinc.com X
Standard Construction Company Chris Culp 623 583 9500 cculp@standardaz.com X

Plan Holders List
Project Name: Skyline Park Construction

 RFQ 2015-014

mailto:doconne@haydonbc.com
mailto:will.herndon@newgridpower.com
mailto:mikeg@skyengineering.net
mailto:s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com
mailto:Mike.radack@skanska.com
mailto:bnormandin@ricorinc.com
mailto:cculp@standardaz.com

	Sheet1

